Protection for TV, satellite
and radio systems
Application Note OVR AN006 for Cable TV, Master Antenna TV & IRS, Satellite TV systems and Terrestrial TV & Radio protectors
OVR CATV/F, OVR MATV/F, OVR SMATV/F, OVR TV/EURO, OVR TV/F
Protection for TV, satellite and radio systems
2 OVR AN006 | Application Note - Protection for TV, Satellite and Radio Systems
OVR TV Series protectors provide
combined Category D, C, B tested

MATV TV OVR MATV/F F-type female 5 – 3224 MHz 18 V
Satellite TV OVR SMATV/F F-type female 860 – 3224 MHz 18 V
Part No. ABB order code
OVR TV/EURO 7TCA085400R0334
OVR TV/F 7TCA085400R0335
OVR CATV/F 7TCA085400R0293
OVR MATV/F 7TCA085400R0308
OVR SMATV/F 7TCA085400R0336
Contact us
Note: We reserve the right to make technical
changes or modify the contents of this document
without prior notice. With regard to purchase orders